
Diving Australia 2020 Fast Five Dive

Diving Australia

Monday, 7 December 2020

Australia

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.3

11/U Boys & Girls 1m

1 72.25 Makenzie Edwards (2009)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation

12/13 Boys & Girls 1m

1 136.05 Jemima Foster (2008)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation

2 131.60 Adelle Schambre Nickless (2007)  -- Ringwood Diving Club /
Aquanation

3 112.75 Katie Chambers (2008)  -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope

4 84.55 Riley Judd (2007)  -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope

14/15 Boys & Girls 1m

1 140.35 Penelope Waymark (2006)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation

2 123.50 Bronte McAllister (2005)  -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope

3 113.60 Isabella Morris (2005)  -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope

4 99.90 Emily Gorely (2005)  -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope

A Boys & Girls 1M

1 169.40 Kian Harrison (2004)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

B Boys & Girls 1M

1 212.80 Benjamin Wilson (2006)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

C Boys & Girls 1M

1 170.65 Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

2 170.25 Lucy Dovison (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

3 167.05 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

4 153.65 Alice Gilfillan (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

D Boys & Girls 1M

1 147.65 Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation
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Diving Australia

Monday, 7 December 2020

Diving Australia 2020 Fast Five Dive

Detailed Results

Australia

7.0.6.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/U Boys & Girls 1m

Makenzie Edwards (2009) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 38.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.0 13.50 52.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 72.25  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12/13 Boys & Girls 1m

Jemima Foster (2008) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 55.25  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 78.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 136.05  Back Somersault

Adelle Schambre Nickless (2007) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 74.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 106.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 25.00 131.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Katie Chambers (2008) -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope 3

102B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 47.15  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 72.65  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 91.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.0 20.90 112.75  Back Somersault 1 Twist

Riley Judd (2007) -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope 4

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 10.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 33.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 18.40 51.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 16.10 67.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 84.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Boys & Girls 1m

Penelope Waymark (2006) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 58.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 84.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 115.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 140.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Boys & Girls 1m

Bronte McAllister (2005) -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 61.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 84.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 103.95  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 123.50  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Isabella Morris (2005) -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope 3

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 51.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 74.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 14.0 19.60 94.40  Forward Somersault

5111C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 113.60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Emily Gorely (2005) -- Diving North Coast / Wauchope 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 37.20  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 18.75 55.95  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 76.95  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 99.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys & Girls 1M

Kian Harrison (2004) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 1

105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 27.30 27.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 69.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 13.0 26.00 95.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 37.80 133.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 36.30 169.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys & Girls 1M

Benjamin Wilson (2006) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 1

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 42.55 89.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 130.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 173.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 212.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys & Girls 1M

Stella Forsyth (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 1

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 31.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 29.00 60.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 96.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 136.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 170.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 2

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 31.20 31.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 74.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 104.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 30.45 134.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 33.60 170.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys & Girls 1M

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 71.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 98.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 132.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 167.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alice Gilfillan (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 67.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 36.00 103.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 131.80  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 21.85 153.65 4Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Boys & Girls 1M

Archie Forsyth (2010) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 63.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 93.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 112.45 2Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 147.65  Forward Double Somersault



Diving Australia 2020 Fast Five Dive - 3M

Diving Australia

Monday, 14 December 2020

Australia

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.3

12/13 Boys & Girls 3m

1 163.30 Adelle Schambre Nickless (2007)  -- Ringwood Diving Club /
Aquanation

14/15 Boys & Girls 3m

1 138.70 Penelope Waymark (2006)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation

A Boys & Girls 3M

1 224.80 Kiarra Milligan (2004)  -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic
Centre

2 214.15 Mackenzie Bowell (2002)  -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic
Centre

B Boys & Girls 3M

1 163.35 Benjamin Wilson (2006)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

2 154.30 Hamish Bottrell (2006)  -- Ringwood Diving Club

C Boys & Girls 3M

1 223.30 Charli Petrov (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

2 221.00 Jonah Turner (2007)  -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic
Centre

3 210.75 Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

4 201.10 Jonah Mercieca (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

5 177.20 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Diving Victoria

6 171.00 Lucy Dovison (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

7 158.25 Alice Gilfillan (2007)  -- Diving Victoria / MSAC

D Boys & Girls 3M

1 134.15 Archie Forsyth (2010)  -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation
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Diving Australia

Monday, 14 December 2020

Diving Australia 2020 Fast Five Dive - 3M

Detailed Results

Australia

7.0.6.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12/13 Boys & Girls 3m

Adelle Schambre Nickless (2007) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 64.40  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 93.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 130.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 163.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Boys & Girls 3m

Penelope Waymark (2006) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 48.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 79.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 115.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 138.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys & Girls 3M

Kiarra Milligan (2004) -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic Centre 1

405C 3 2.7 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 51.30 51.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 98.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 40.50 139.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 175.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 224.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Mackenzie Bowell (2002) -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic Centre 2

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 55.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 107.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.5   5.5 16.50 124.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 44.80 169.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 45.00 214.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys & Girls 3M

Benjamin Wilson (2006) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 1

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 29.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 63.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0   14.0 28.00 91.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 31.05 122.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 163.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hamish Bottrell (2006) -- Ringwood Diving Club 2

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 71.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 97.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 127.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 27.30 154.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys & Girls 3M

Charli Petrov (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 49.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 88.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 127.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   18.0 48.60 176.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 223.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jonah Turner (2007) -- Diving Queensland / Brisbane Aquatic Centre 2

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 49.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 40.80 90.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 51.80 141.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 37.95 179.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 41.25 221.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Stella Forsyth (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 82.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 127.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 167.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 210.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jonah Mercieca (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 4

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 74.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 111.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 157.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 201.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Diving Victoria 5

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 76.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 112.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 146.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   14.5 30.45 177.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 6

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   18.0 37.80 77.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 25.30 102.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 132.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 171.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Alice Gilfillan (2007) -- Diving Victoria / MSAC 7

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 25.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 63.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 96.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 130.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 158.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Archie Forsyth (2010) -- Ringwood Diving Club / Aquanation 1

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.0   11.5 27.60 27.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 58.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5   13.5 25.65 83.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 106.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 134.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist


